2012 Fleet Solutions Catalog 1
Brake & Wheel End
Brake & Wheel End
2012 Fleet Solutions Catalog2
Brake & Wheel End
Haldex Friction Brake Hardware (HFF)
SKU# Product Description Width FMSI #
Shoe

15" Eaton
GR1308EG Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 4" 1308 E Included Yes 1308E
GR1308ER Relined Shoe 4" 1308 E CQ66917 No 1308E
15" Eaton "ES"
GR1443EG Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 4" 1443 E Included Yes 1443TD
GR1443ER Relined Shoe 4" 1443 E CQ66917 No 1443TD
15" Meritor "Q" Early Style
GR1308QG Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 4" 1308 Q Included Yes 1308TQ
GR1308QR Relined Shoe 4" 1308 Q CQ69001 No 1308TQ
15" Meritor "Q" Late Style
GR1308Q2R Relined Shoe 4" 1308 Q2 CQ69001 No 1308TQN
15" Meritor "T"
GR1308TG Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 4" 1308 T Included Yes 1308585
GR1308TR Relined Shoe 4" 1308 T CQ66919 No 1308585
15" x 4" Meritor "Q" Plus
GC4702QG Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 4" 4702 Q Included Yes 4702
GR4702QG Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 4" 4702 Q Included Yes 4702
GR4702QR Relined Shoe 4" 4702 Q CQ65642 No 4702
16−1/2" x 7" Eaton "ES"
GG4709ESG Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 7" 4709 ES Included Yes 4709
GG4709ESR Relined Shoe 7" 4709 ES CQ65481 No 4709
GN4709ESG Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 7" 4709 ES Included Yes 4709
GN4709ESR Relined Shoe 7" 4709 ES CQ65481 No 4709
GR4709ESG Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 7" 4709 ES Included Yes 4709
GR4709ESR Relined Shoe 7" 4709 ES CQ65481 No 4709
16−1/2" x 6" Eaton "ESII"
GR4725ES2G Relined Gripper Kit −Boxed 6" 4725 ES2 CQ65445 Yes 4725NS
16−1/2" x 7" Eaton "ESII"
GC4709ES2G Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 7" 4709 ES2 Included Yes 4709NS
GG4709ES2R Relined Shoe 7" 4709 ES2 CQ65477 No 4709NS
GN4709ES2G Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 7" 4709 ES2 Included Yes 4709NS
GN4709ES2R Relined Shoe 7" 4709 ES2 CQ65477 No 4709NS
GR4709ES2G Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 7" 4709 ES2 Included Yes 4709NS
GR4709ES2R Relined Shoe 7" 4709 ES2 CQ65477 No 4709NS
GG4709ES2G Relined Gripper Kit  Boxed 7" 4709 ES2 Included Yes 4709NS
2012 Fleet Solutions Catalog 3
Brake & Wheel End
SKU# Product Description Width FMSI #
Shoe
I.D.
Hardware
Kit
Includes
 Kit
Core
Group
Image
16−1/2" x 8−5/8" Eaton "ESII"
GG4726ES2R Relined Shoe 8−5/8" 4726 ES2 CQ65477 No 4726NS
GR4726ES2G Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 8−5/8" 4726 ES2 Included Yes 4726NS
GR4726ES2R Relined Shoe 8−5/8" 4726 ES2 CQ65477 No 4726NS
16−1/2" x 7" Eaton Single Anchor Pin Tractor and Trailer (Low Mount) New Style
GC4311EG Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 7" 4311 E Included Yes 4311NS
GC4311ER Relined Shoe 7" 4311 E CQ67319 No 4311NS
GG4311EG Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 7" 4311 E Included Yes 4311NS
GG4311ER Relined Shoe 7" 4311 E CQ67319 No 4311NS
GN4311EG Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 7" 4311 E Included Yes 4311NS
GN4311ER Relined Shoe 7" 4311 E CQ67319 No 4311NS
GR4311EG Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 7" 4311 E Included Yes 4311NS
GR4311ER Relined Shoe 7" 4311 E CQ67319 No 4311NS
16−1/2" x 7" Fruehauf "XEM3"
GC4515X3G Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 7" 4515 X3 Included Yes 4515X3
GC4515X3R Relined Shoe 7" 4515 X3 CQ66914 No 4515X3
GG4515X3G Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 7" 4515 X3 Included Yes 4515X3
GG4515X3R Relined Shoe 7" 4515 X3 CQ66914 No 4515X3
GN4515X3G Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 7" 4515 X3 Included Yes 4515X3
GN4515X3R Relined Shoe 7" 4515 X3 CQ66914 No 4515X3
GR4515X3G Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 7" 4515 X3 Included Yes 4515X3
GR4515X3R Relined Shoe 7" 4515 X3 CQ66914 No 4515X3
16−1/2" x 7" Meritor "Q" Current Design
GC4515QG Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 7" 4515 Q Included Yes 4515TQN
GG4515QG Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 7" 4515 Q Included Yes 4515TQN
GG4515QR Relined Shoe 7" 4515 Q CQ66867 No 4515TQN
GN4515QG Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 7" 4515 Q Included Yes 4515TQN
GN4515QR Relined Shoe 7" 4515 Q CQ66867 No 4515TQN
GR4515QG Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 7" 4515 Q Included Yes 4515TQN
GR4515QR Relined Shoe 7" 4515 Q CQ66867 No 4515TQN
16−1/2" x 7" Meritor "Q" Plus
GC4707QG Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 7" 4707 Q Included Yes 4707
GG4707QG Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 7" 4707 Q Included Yes 4707
GG4707QR Relined Shoe 7" 4707 Q CQ66867 No 4707
GN4707QG Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 7" 4707 Q Included Yes 4707
GN4707QR Relined Shoe 7" 4707 Q CQ66867 No 4707
GR4707QG Relined Gripper Kit − Boxed 7" 4707 Q Included Yes 4707
GR4707QR Relined Shoe 7" 4707 Q CQ66867 No 4707
Haldex Friction Brake Hardware (HFF)
2012 Fleet Solutions Catalog4
Brake & Wheel End
Seals (SWS)